This page of product is RoHS compliant.
5.0±0.2
2.08
1.20
0.60 1.20
5
8
4 8

A
br
ac
on
2488
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Abracon
Part No.
Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each
1 10 100 500
815-AWSZT-8.00CV-T AWSZT-8.00CV-T 8.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSZT-10.00CV-T AWSZT-10.00CV-T 10.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSZT-16.00CV-T AWSZT-16.00CV-T 16.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSZT-20.00CV-T AWSZT-20.00CV-T 20.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSZT-24.00CV-T AWSZT-24.00CV-T 24.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Abracon
Part No.
Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each
1 10 100 500
3.7mm x 3.1mm
815-AWSCR-8.00CV-T AWSCR-8.00CV-T 8.0000 .33 .275 .22 .209
815-AWSCR-11.00CV-T AWSCR-11.00CV-T 11.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
815-AWSCR-12.00CV-T AWSCR-12.00CV-T 12.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSCR-16.00CV-T AWSCR-16.00CV-T 16.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSCR-18.43CV-T AWSCR-18.43CV-T 18.4300 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSCR-20.00CV-T AWSCR-20.00CV-T 20.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSCR-24.00CV-T AWSCR-24.00CV-T 24.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
815-AWSCR-25.00CV-T AWSCR-25.00CV-T 25.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
815-AWSCR-27.00CV-T AWSCR-27.00CV-T 27.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
815-AWSCR-32.00CV-T AWSCR-32.00CV-T 32.0000 .45 .375 .30 .285
815-AWSCR-40.00CV-T AWSCR-40.00CV-T 40.0000 .48 .40 .32 .304
2.5mm x 2.0mm
815-AWSCR-20.00CW-T AWSCR-20.00CW-T 20.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
815-AWSCR-24.00CW-T AWSCR-24.00CW-T 24.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
815-AWSCR-30.00CW-T AWSCR-30.00CW-T 30.0000 .42 .35 .28 .266
815-AWSCR-32.00CW-T AWSCR-32.00CW-T 32.0000 .42 .35 .28 .266
815-AWSCR-48.00CW-T AWSCR-48.00CW-T 48.0000 .51 .425 .34 .323
ABRACON Resonators, Filters, Oscillators, and Crystals
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Abracon
Part No. Fig.
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Band-
width
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Price Each
1 10 50 100
815-ASR303.825E ASR303.825E A 303.825 ±75 1.3 1.28 1.13 1.05 .94
815-ASR423.22E ASR423.22E A 423.22 ±75 1.3 1.28 1.13 1.05 .94
815-ASR433.92E ASR433.92E A 433.92 ±75 1.3 1.28 1.13 1.05 .94
815-ASR915E ASR915E A 915 ±250 1.5 1.28 1.13 1.05 .94
SAW RESONATORS
DIMENSIONS: mmAWSCR SERIES - BUILT-IN CAP,
CERAMIC RESONATORS, SMD
Features:

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Abracon
Part No. Fig.
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Band-
width
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Price Each
1 10 50 100
815-AFS315E AFS315E A 315 ±0.3 3.0 1.67 1.18 1.15 1.02
815-AFS418S3 AFS418S3 B 418 ±2 2.5 1.67 1.18 1.15 1.02
815-AFS434S3 AFS434S3-T B 434 ±2 2.5 1.67 1.18 1.15 1.02
815-AFS915S3 AFS915S3 B 915 ±3.5 2.9 1.67 1.18 1.15 1.02
815-AFS916.5S3 AFS916.5S3 B 916.5 ±0.6 4.5 1.67 1.18 1.15 1.02
815-AFS930S3 AFS930S3-T B 930 ±2 2.8 1.67 1.18 1.15 1.02
815-AFS1575.42S4 AFS1575.42S4 C 1575.42 ±1.2 1.5 1.88 1.33 1.30 1.14
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Abracon

	 range in increments of 100Hz (up to four decimal point resolution)
•	Fully backwards compatible with MEMSpeed Pro Blanks
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Abracon
Part No.
Frequency
(MHz)
Dimensions: mm Price Each
L
(Max.)
H
(Max.) 1 25 100 500
815-AWCR-2.00MD AWCR-2.00MD 2.0000 10.00 8.0 .27 .225 .18 .171
815-AWCR-3.58MD AWCR-3.58MD 3.5800 10.00 8.0 .27 .225 .18 .171
815-AWCR-4.00MD AWCR-4.00MD 4.0000 10.00 8.0 .27 .225 .18 .171
815-AWCR-6.00MD AWCR-6.00MD 6.0000 10.00 8.0 .27 .225 .18 .171
815-AWCR-16.00MD AWCR-16.00MD 16.0000 10.00 10.00 .27 .225 .18 .171
815-AWCR-20.00MD AWCR-20.00MD 20.0000 10.00 10.00 .27 .225 .18 .171
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Abracon
Part No.
Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
1 10 100 500
815-AWSCR-3.58MGD-T AWSCR-3.58MGD-T 3.5800 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSCR-4.00MGD-T AWSCR-4.00MGD-T 4.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSCR-6.00MGD-T AWSCR-6.00MGD-T 6.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSCR-8.00MGD-T AWSCR-8.00MGD-T 8.0000 .36 .30 .24 .228
815-AWSCR-16.00MTD-T AWSCR-16.00MTD-T 16.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
815-AWSCR-20.00MTD-T AWSCR-20.00MTD-T 20.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
815-AWSCR-24.00MTD-T AWSCR-24.00MTD-T 24.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
815-AWSCR-32.00MTD-T AWSCR-32.00MTD-T 32.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
815-AWSCR-40.00MTD-T AWSCR-40.00MTD-T 40.0000 .39 .325 .26 .247
AWSCR SERIES BUILT-
IN CAP, CERAMIC
RESONATORS, SMD
Features: